
Wednesday, 3 April 2024

Shuttle (Faro Airport - Portimão Museum)

Shuttle Departure: 10:45h
Bus capacity (8 people) Arrival flight
Passengers in the bus (7 people)
Johan Mirtorp 08:50
Svitlana Yarova 08:50
Carin Lidman 10:30
Patrick Zvar 10:30
Erik Pelling (plus 2) 10:30

Shuttle Departure: 13:00h
Transport capacity (8 people) Arrival flight
Passengers (8 people)
Ana Pirtskhalava 11:20
Oonagh Anne Wallace 11:20
Isolde Ries 12:40
Nico Marquardt 12:40
Ricardas Malinauskas 12:40
Marika Saar 12:40
Nijole Dirginčienė (plus 1) 12:40

Shuttle Departure: 14:05h
Transport capacity (8 people) Arrival flight
Passengers (5 people)
Tobias Thaller 12:45
Adelina Kunst 13:00
Luka De Lacey 13:10
Lauro Fontanesi 13:50
Sarah Brizzolara 13:50

Shuttle Departure: 15:15h
Transport capacity (8 people) Arrival flight
Passengers (6 people)
Veronika Iwanowski 14:30
Tilo Gundlack 14:30
Vladimir Prebilić 14:30
Hibba-Tun-Noor Kauser 14:30
Damhat Sisamci 14:30
Claudette Brunet Lechenault 15:00



Shuttle Departure: 18:25h
Transport capacity (8 people) Arrival flight
Passengers (8 people)
Mario Fava 18:10
Paul Farrugia 18:10
Mark Grech 18:10
Hannes Weninger 18:10
Jacqueline Breuer 18:10
Roby Biwer 18:10
Theodoros Antoniou Avvas 18:10
Stephen Sultana 18:10

Shuttle Departure: 21:05h
Transport capacity (8 people) Arrival flight
Passengers (4 people)
Christos Papagiannis 19:00
Virginia Marco Carcel (plus 1) 20:50
Alba Cristina Ledesma Peña 20:50

Shuttle Departure: 22:15h
Transport capacity (8 people) Arrival flight
Passengers (8 people)
Bastian Meić 22:00
Julien de Ridder 22:00
Nicolas Lété 22:00
David Hazan 22:00
Sofie Amalie Stage 22:00
Enric Lopez 22:00
Maxime Hardy 22:00
Guillaume Dujardin 22:00


